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Cardiovascular Research

Cardiovascular Research (CVR) Programme
2024HT Course List

Course K2F5307: Clinical Trials in Heart Failure

Course organizer: Gianluigi Savarese, MedS

Course occasion and credits: Sept 19-23/week 38-39, 2024; 1.5 credits.
Contact email: gianluigi.savarese@ki.se

2. Course K1F6013: Vascular Cell Biology

Course organizers: Ljubic Matic and Joy Roy, MMK

Course occasion and credits: Sept 23-Oct 4/week 39-40, 2024; 3.0 credits.
Contact email: ljubic.matic@ki.se

3. Course K2F3120: Flow Cytometry: from Theory to Application
Course organizer: Nailin Li, MedS

Course occasion and credits: Sept 30 - Oct 4/week 40, 2024; 1.5 credits.
Contact email: nailin.li@ki.se

(CVR-Aii joint course)

4. Course C4F6001: Trauma Science

Course organizers: Mattias Gunther and Carl Magnus Wahlgren, MMK
Course occasion and credits: Oct 21-25/week 43, 2024; 1.5 credits.
Contact email: mattias.gunther@ki.se

(CVR-Neuroscience joint course)

5. Course K2F3133: Endothelial function and its relevance in
cardiovascular disease

Course organizer: Jiangning Yang & Xiaowei Zheng, MedS
Course occasion and credits: Nov 4-8/week 45, 2024; 1.5 credits.
Contact email: xiaowei.zheng@ki.se & jiangning.yang@ki.se

6. Course K2F3238: Thrombosis and Haemostasis: from Mechanisms to
Therapies

Course organizer: Nailin Li & Angela Silveira (MedS)

Course occasion and credits: Nov 11-22/week 46&47, 2024; 3.0 credits.
Contact email: nailin.li@ki.se & angela.silveira@ki.se
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